GORDION YARI MRRATONU VE 10K KOSUSU

TR ROy 6 MAYIS 2018
21K OVERALL FEMALE REPORT

GORDION

21 KM Age Group Results for Male 18-34 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Start Split 1 Split 2 Finish Chip Elapsed  Age  Gender Division
1 762 ARGACHEW ASSEFA 13:00:22.52 13:15:50.00 13:32:10.82 01:10:34.34 01:10:34.34 26 M 21 KM
2 766 OMER ALKANOGLU 13:00:22.52 13:15:52.20 13:32:19.93 01:11:56.90 01:11:56.90 27 M 21 KM
3 377 BURAK YARDIMCI 13:00:22.52 13:19:41.76 13:41:11.44 01:32:47.48 01:32:47.48 30 M 21 KM
4 216 FERIT MALKARA 13:00:22.52  13:22:09.90 13:44:03.74 01:36:19.25 01:36:19.25 34 M 21 KM
5 460 UMIT EMRE ERDOGAN 13:00:22.52 13:24:06.52 13:47:26.78 01:37:09.84 01:37:09.84 32 M 21 KM
6 600 ONUR EKEN 13:00:22.52 13:22:28.23 13:44:25.34 01:37:58.90 01:37:49.93 27 M 21 KM
7 610 KORAY KUSDEMIR 13:00:22.52 13:22:32.08 13:45:03.36 01:39:46.59 01:39:46.59 34 M 21 KM
8 285 HALIL ONUR TURKALDI 13:00:22.52 13:21:56.78 13:45:32.39 01:40:21.92 01:40:21.92 22 M 21 KM
9 264 HAKAN ORMANCI 13:00:22.52 13:25:17.94 13:51:19.81 01:50:13.77 01:50:05.66 32 M 21 KM
10 370 UMUT AKIN 13:00:22.52 13:25:24.14 13:51:26.15 01:53:25.62 01:53:25.62 33 M 21 KM
1 33  AHMET GILAK 13:00:22.52  13:23:35.91 13:50:06.70 01:57:03.47 01:56:58.20 33 M 21 KM
12 759 OKTAYYILDIZ 13:00:22.52 13:24:51.21 13:50:34.00 01:59:17.94 01:59:14.64 33 M 21 KM
13 103  SINAN AKYAZI 13:00:22.52  13:27:08.12 13:54:29.05 02:00:17.05 02:00:08.74 29 M 21 KM
14 97  GOKHAN SEZGINER 13:00:22.52 13:28:45.80 13:57:18.88 02:07:13.68 02:07:13.68 34 M 21 KM
15 307 MUSTAFAYUCEL 13:00:22.52 13:24:43.36 13:52:41.60 02:08:44.93 02:08:35.58 31 M 21 KM
16 174 ABDURRAHMAN YILMAZ 13:00:22.52 13:27:59.06 13:55:45.96 02:10:46.47 02:10:43.74 23 M 21 KM
17 203 ABIDDIN BERHAN MELEK 13:00:22.52 13:27:00.46 13:55:23.40 02:10:59.90 02:10:59.90 28 M 21 KM
18 118 BERKAN SOYLEMEZ 13:00:22.52 13:27:09.58 13:54:42.17 02:11:36.17 02:11:28.29 29 M 21 KM
19 142 AHMET BAHADDIN ERSOZ 13:00:22.52 13:27:02.63 13:54:43.02 02:11:36.60 02:11:29.49 28 M 21 KM
20 191 AHMET YILDIZTAS 13:00:22.52 13:26:02.03 13:56:38.45 02:16:18.86 02:16:14.69 29 M 21 KM
21 582 ABDURRAHMAN KARAVELI 13:00:22.52 13:28:41.35 13:58:12.32 02:19:19.31 02:19:19.31 24 M 21 KM
22 283  MUSLUM KAAN ARICI 13:00:22.52 13:24:23.09 13:50:29.99 02:22:40.05 02:22:35.03 31 M 21 KM

21 KM Age Group Results for Female 18-34 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Start Split 1 Split 2 Finish Chip Elapsed  Age  Gender Division
1 564 NURSEL KARATAS 13:00:22.52  13:19:36.14 13:40:11.29 01:29:59.38 01:29:59.38 30 F 21 KM
2 549 MERYEM MERVE SAYGIN 13:00:22.52 13:26:09.16 13:53:46.76 02:03:17.64 02:03:08.18 27 F 21 KM
3 96 SEVGI CEYDA SAIROGLU SEZGINER 13:00:22.52 13:28:44.54 13:57:18.51 02:07:15.52 02:07:15.52 29 F 21 KM
4 287 EDAOK 13:00:22.52 13:26:57.26 13:57:15.95 02:14:26.09 02:14:26.09 31 F 21 KM
5 346 BENGU GIZEM BULBUL 13:00:22.52  13:30:49.07 14:06:26.13 02:39:30.75 02:39:24.16 33 F 21 KM
6 73  BASAK ULUYILMAZ 13:00:22.52 13:32:00.25 14:08:07.83 02:45:09.23 02:45:09.23 33 F 21 KM

21 KM Age Group Results for Male 35-44 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Start Split 1 Split 2 Finish Chip Elapsed  Age  Gender Division
1 763 KEFYALEW DEJA BURISE 13:00:22.52 13:16:02.61 13:32:41.89 01:12:54.37 01:12:52.04 36 M 21 KM
2 613 RIDVAN ALPER AFACAN 13:00:22.52 13:16:00.40 13:32:20.13 01:12:54.50 00:57:22.78 37 M 21 KM
3 546  SINAN KOSAY 13:00:22.52 13:17:53.62 13:35:49.40 01:18:16.93 01:18:16.93 37 M 21 KM
4 123  MUKREMIN NAS 13:00:22.52  13:19:57.29 13:42:46.41 01:31:26.93 01:31:20.49 43 M 21 KM
5 594 HUSEYIN GUMUS 13:00:22.52 13:21:27.49 13:42:41.64 01:32:08.79 01:32:03.25 35 M 21 KM
6 144  MUSTAFA UNVEREN 13:00:22.52  13:21:03.30 13:42:59.83 01:34:40.61 01:34:38.55 43 M 21 KM
7 567 ERGUN KIZILASLAN 13:00:22.52 13:21:01.46 13:43:07.49 01:36:36.65 01:36:36.65 44 M 21 KM
8 500 MERT DERMAN 13:00:22.52 13:24:04.92 13:47:22.04 01:39:47.13 01:39:36.16 43 M 21 KM
9 555 FERHAT TOPRAK 13:00:22.52  13:21:19.44 13:44:14.20 01:40:03.25 01:40:00.81 35 M 21 KM
10 222 NIHAT OZEN 13:00:22.52 13:23:16.33 13:46:14.51 01:40:46.65 01:40:42.18 35 M 21 KM
1 303 FIRAT BAG 13:00:22.52 13:24:07.61 13:47:10.53 01:41:17.73 01:41:08.82 39 M 21 KM
12 270 BAHTIYAR EKINCI 13:00:22.52 13:23:07.28 13:46:57.00 01:44:06.05 01:44:06.05 39 M 21 KM
13 238 EVRENERIN 13:00:22.52 13:24:25.60 13:48:48.27 01:45:22.84 01:45:22.84 39 M 21 KM
14 471 OZKAN KAYALICA 13:00:22.52 13:23:44.99 13:48:45.50 01:49:21.73 01:49:16.94 35 M 21 KM
15 12 AKIN BOZYAK 13:00:22.52 13:24:35.18 13:49:21.69 01:50:17.98 01:50:17.98 36 M 21 KM
16 468 FEHMI FIRAT 13:00:22.52 13:25:02.01 13:49:17.23 01:51:30.62 01:51:30.62 36 M 21 KM
17 556 YUSUF EMRE MERAL 13:00:22.52  13:21:23.11 13:45:31.65 01:53:18.11 01:53:14.00 35 M 21 KM
18 229 BURAKYILMAZ 13:00:22.52 13:24:39.94 13:51:32.06 01:56:21.83 01:56:12.14 44 M 21 KM
19 184 OZGUR RAHMI OZMEN 13:00:22.52 13:24:45.52 13:50:34.83 01:59:16.71 01:59:16.71 44 M 21 KM
20 383 LOKMAN ASLAN 13:00:22.52 13:24:18.21 13:50:08.74 01:59:55.24 01:59:46.06 35 M 21 KM
21 23 TEZCANACU 13:00:22.52 13:23:46.39 13:49:43.44 02:00:51.45 02:00:47.61 43 M 21 KM
22 527 HUSEYIN YILDIZ 13:00:22.52 13:39:55.31 14:04:18.39 02:04:59.65 01:49:35.10 37 M 21 KM
23 429 EYUP DUMAN 13:00:22.52 13:27:13.63 13:55:08.92 02:05:04.15 02:04:55.36 42 M 21 KM
24 113  UMUT TARIK AKDENIZ 13:00:22.52 13:24:41.94 13:53:25.45 02:06:35.07 02:06:25.95 38 M 21 KM
25 365 GOKHAN ASLAN 13:00:22.52  13:26:19.74 13:53:30.09 02:10:52.82 02:10:52.82 36 M 21 KM
26 568 EMRE ERTEKIN 13:00:22.52 13:39:56.11 14:04:20.44 02:11:19.65 02:11:19.65 40 M 21 KM
27 418 LEVENT KUYUMCU 13:00:22.52 13:24:31.06 13:54:17.08 02:16:02.62 02:16:02.62 38 M 21 KM
28 397 MEHMET ALI BAYBARS ALPASLAN 13:00:22.52 13:30:33.86 14:02:05.52 02:18:46.26 02:16:46.70 43 M 21 KM
29 173  AYDIN BACAK 13:00:22.52 13:25:55.28 13:54:33.84 02:19:04.16 02:19:04.16 40 M 21 KM
30 604 BULENT ESEN 13:00:22.52  13:29:02.38 13:59:43.96 02:21:01.48 02:21:01.48 44 M 21 KM
31 266 SEYFI OZMAY 13:00:22.52 13:24:53.25 13:50:08.84 02:27:22.69 02:27:22.69 38 M 21 KM
32 592 CEM GURCAN 13:00:22.52 13:28:58.43 13:59:50.05 02:28:15.79 02:28:06.36 42 M 21 KM
33 388 ERHAN CESUR 13:00:22.52 13:27:35.92 13:59:50.79 02:39:17.19 02:39:11.24 44 M 21 KM
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21 KM Age Group Results for Female 35-44 based on Gun Elapsed time

Bib #
308
279
107
751

1
1
440
605
183
271
597

Place

TS0 NO O A WN =

Name

BAHAR DOGAN
SERPIL BUDAK
UMIT KILING
UMMU NIHAL TIRPAN
YELIZ CELIK
SIBEL DILCAN
BURCU SONMEZ
SERPILAG ESEN
SEYHAN ERDEM
LORI &ZMAY
AHU YETIS

Start
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52

21 KM Age Group Results for Male 45-54 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib #
1 543
2 767
3 603
4 140
5 298
6 467
7 530
8 347
9 38
10 550
1 479
12 494
13 2
14 498
15 233
16 433
17 16
18 22
19 752
20 71
21 45
22 194
23 758
24 30
25 754
26 379
27 357
28 28
29 148
30 399
31 506
32 521

Name

NIHAT OZKAYMAK
YAVUZ YILDIZ
MEMET AKKUS
METIN OZVARNA
MEHMET INECI
BEKIR SITKI KANDEMIR
MUSTAFA BILGIN
MESUT MUNGAN
CEYHUN BULUTAY
IDRIS ERTEN
OSMAN GUNEY
YAHYA KUCUKTUTUNCU
METIN PORSUK
SALIH GETIN

CEM OZEN

DENIZ ULUTAS
SATILMIS GUNDOGDU
RITVAN KILIC
TAYFUN ASKER
LEVENT ALKISLAR
HUSEYIN ERIM
SAVAS YILDIZ
ATTILA KUGUKOZET
AHMET OZTABUR
BAKI HAKAN KOGAK
SUAT IPEKOGLU
CEMAL KAFKASYALI
HUSEYIN DOGAN
SADULLAH GURELI
SEFA GUNGOR
HUSEYIN ERDAG
ALI ELGUN

Start
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:27:26.06
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52

21 KM Age Group Results for Female 45-54 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib #
1 761
2 755
3 5
4 508

Name

GULLER KOC
MUBERRAASLAN
GULTEN DEMIR
SUZAN ERDAG

Start
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52

21 KM Age Group Results for Male 55-64 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib #
1 312
2 545
3 133
4 526
5 219
6 207
7 278
8 483
9 765
10 547
1 760
12 247
13 27
14 24
15 77
16 533
17 17
18 439
19 40

Name

ALI TURAN

RECEP ULUISIK
ERSIN DEMIRCI
YUKSEL CAKMAK
OKTAY SEL
SERDAR RASUL
CEMAL TUFEKCI
AHMET OZDEMIR
NECMIi TADIR

BAKI SAHIN

ALI TARIK YILMAZ
CENGIZ YARDIBI
AYDIN EROL
MURAT DAGDEMIR
SAMI TERZI
MEHMET SERHAT CENGIZ
YUCEL DEMIR
SULEYMAN BIRDAL
HASAN TASKIRAN

Start
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52

21 KM Age Group Results for Female 55-64 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib #
1 290

MerBe Timing

Name
BAKIYE DURAN

Start
13:00:22.52

Split 1

13:19:29.72
13:22:52.86
13:23:40.72
13:24:33.11
13:24:56.89
13:24:51.98
13:26:24.56
13:26:46.60
13:27:04.18
13:29:07.79
13:39:02.75

Split 1

13:17:55.29
13:19:11.28
13:19:15.83
13:21:25.72
13:21:24.36
13:24:09.68
13:22:33.82
13:22:14.44
13:23:47.66
13:23:10.15
13:25:00.42
13:24:13.28
13:26:27.62
13:23:39.53
13:26:58.26
13:25:15.21
13:25:26.48
13:24:54.18
13:27:11.52
13:25:10.67
13:27:20.31
13:26:35.37
13:25:07.35
13:54:52.56
13:25:06.03
13:26:11.57
13:26:05.90
13:28:04.10
13:40:33.14
13:25:50.30
13:28:10.75
13:39:03.93

Split 1

13:24:58.96
13:25:33.45
13:28:42.73
13:28:12.71

Split 1

13:19:01.39
13:20:40.29
13:21:04.54
13:21:21.45
13:22:56.94
13:22:40.73
13:22:27.07
13:24:02.82
13:23:59.61
13:21:52.49
13:22:43.73
13:23:19.02
13:24:15.68
13:25:08.67
13:24:11.00
13:25:20.21
13:28:51.17
13:31:10.91
13:28:08.72

Split 1
13:28:24.14

Split 2

13:39:19.11
13:47:32.04
13:48:47.43
13:50:07.44
13:50:57.14
13:50:36.01
13:53:29.77
13:54:27.94
13:56:27.55
14:01:36.35
14:19:37.64

Split 2

13:35:56.03
13:38:54.59
13:39:23.66
13:42:50.91
13:43:58.04
13:47:26.84
13:45:55.25
13:45:24.56
13:47:36.07
13:46:59.67
13:49:22.05
13:49:33.69
13:51:31.04
13:48:55.97
13:53:30.17
13:51:53.45
13:52:22.40
13:50:22.03
13:55:08.22
13:51:18.09
13:55:30.35
13:55:15.25
13:52:02.32
14:23:40.74
13:52:09.03
13:54:39.89
13:55:29.11
13:58:13.44
14:06:43.29
13:58:04.80
13:59:46.64
14:19:37.89

Split 2

13:52:35.92
15:01:53.38
14:00:06.08
14:01:52.31

Split 2

13:38:11.81
13:42:16.06
13:43:02.68
13:43:28.83
13:45:39.55
13:45:42.87
13:46:00.54
13:48:02.70
13:47:57.01
13:43:56.16
13:47:46.37
13:48:26.68
13:49:45.53
13:52:26.30
13:49:15.35
13:53:59.73
13:58:22.45
14:04:42.61
13:57:34.05

Split 2
13:58:40.58

Finish
01:27:18.02
01:46:34.00
01:52:33.90
01:53:26.16
01:55:57.53
01:59:12.81
02:00:10.31
02:03:32.09
02:11:55.54
02:27:20.47
02:48:01.80

Finish
01:18:01.29
01:26:32.93
01:26:42.99
01:32:52.40
01:40:11.01
01:43:46.24
01:43:52.50
01:45:02.99
01:45:18.81
01:45:39.88
01:47:42.25
01:51:24.20
01:51:49.94
01:55:26.46
01:55:48.81
01:55:50.27
01:57:06.21
01:57:30.74
02:00:07.27
02:00:28.95
02:02:57.75
02:06:47.22
02:06:58.95
02:07:20.72
02:09:41.84
02:10:02.57
02:11:10.36
02:12:42.99
02:13:51.86
02:21:54.54
02:32:31.05
02:51:13.87

Finish
01:58:16.13
02:02:42.28
02:20:10.25
02:32:31.89

Finish
01:24:15.15
01:33:11.38
01:34:55.39
01:40:16.85
01:40:56.02
01:41:07.62
01:42:48.94
01:44:53.75
01:47:33.61
01:47:53.08
01:48:41.84
01:51:32.67
01:54:42.75
01:55:54.94
02:06:00.10
02:08:52.13
02:17:16.72
02:32:15.22
02:37:18.53

Finish
02:11:18.99

Chip Elapsed

01:27:16.63
01:46:31.46
01:52:30.22
01:53:26.16
01:55:52.68
01:59:11.80
02:00:08.21
02:03:32.09
02:11:51.05
02:27:20.47
02:47:52.08

Chip Elapsed

01:17:59.38
01:26:31.43
01:26:38.82
01:32:45.35
01:40:08.89
01:43:46.24
01:43:50.55
01:44:59.48
01:45:18.69
01:45:39.88
01:47:36.04
01:51:24.20
01:51:38.98
01:55:26.46
01:55:48.81
01:55:46.32
01:57:06.21
01:57:23.03
02:00:07.27
02:00:24.06
02:02:57.75
02:06:38.80
02:06:55.64
02:07:20.67
02:09:35.51
02:09:53.15
02:11:07.88
02:12:33.53
01:58:25.45
02:21:54.54
02:32:31.05
02:51:04.41

Chip Elapsed

01:58:11.25
02:02:42.28
02:20:09.25
02:32:22.78

Chip Elapsed

01:24:15.15
01:33:11.38
01:34:55.39
01:40:08.19
01:40:56.02
01:41:07.62
01:42:48.94
01:44:53.75
01:47:23.54
01:47:53.08
01:48:41.84
01:51:30.19
01:54:42.74
01:55:49.05
02:06:00.10
02:08:48.36
02:17:16.72
02:32:08.23
02:37:16.20

Chip Elapsed

02:11:12.20

Age

44
39
39
44
35
38
38
44
43
40
37

Age

47
48
48
52
54
53
49
48
51
45
51
49
52
51
46
48
52
49
46
54
54
54
47
52
45
47
54
46
49
52
50
52

Age

54
49
46
47

Age

58
59
57
56
56
55
56
55
63
55
60
62
59
57
58
63
55
55
62

Age

59

Gender Division

F

MMM T T

Gender

=Z

ETTTZIZIZIZIZIZIZEIZTIZIZIZIZSIZIZIEIEETIEIEIEIEZEZEIEZEELER

Gender
F
F
F
F

Gender

TTITZIZIZTIZIZTIEIZETIZTIEIEIZEZELZEILEER

Gender

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

Division

21
21
21
21
21
21
21

Division

21
21
21
21

Division

21
21
21

Division

21

KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM

KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM

KM
KM
KM
KM

KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM

KM
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21 KM Age Group Results for Male 65+ based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib #
1 297
2 524
3 757
4 756

Name

HASAN ULUDAG
SANVER HALISOGLU
VELI BALLI

BEHZAT ICTEN

Start
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52

21 KM Age Group Results for Female 65+ based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib #
1 764

Name
EMINE SEMRA HERGULMAN

Start
13:00:22.52

21 KM Age Group Results for Male 18-34 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib #
1 762
2 766
3 377
4 216
5 460
6 600
7 610
8 285
9 264
10 370
11 33
12 759
13 103
14 97
15 307
16 174
17 203
18 118
19 142
20 191
21 582
22 283

Name

ARGACHEW ASSEFA
OMER ALKANOGLU
BURAK YARDIMCI

FERIT MALKARA

UMIT EMRE ERDOGAN
ONUR EKEN

KORAY KUSDEMIR

HALIL ONUR TURKALDI
HAKAN ORMANCI

UMUT AKIN

AHMET CILAK

OKTAY YILDIZ

SINAN AKYAZI

GOKHAN SEZGINER
MUSTAFA YUCEL
ABDURRAHMAN YILMAZ
ABIDDIN BERHAN MELEK
BERKAN SOYLEMEZ
AHMET BAHADDIN ERS0OZ
AHMET YILDIZTAS
ABDURRAHMAN KARAVELI
MUSLUM KAAN ARICI

Start
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52

21 KM Age Group Results for Male 35-44 based on Gun Elapsed time

Name

KEFYALEW DEJA BURISE
RIDVAN ALPER AFACAN
SINAN KOSAY
MUKREMIN NAS
HUSEYIN GUMUS
MUSTAFA UNVEREN
ERGUN KIZILASLAN
MERT DERMAN
FERHAT TOPRAK
NIHAT OZEN

FIRAT BAG

BAHTIYAR EKINCI
EVREN ERIN

OZKAN KAYALICA
AKIN BOZYAK

FEHMI FIRAT

YUSUF EMRE MERAL
BURAK YILMAZ
OZGUR RAHMI OZMEN
LOKMAN ASLAN
TEZCAN ACU
HUSEYIN YILDIZ

EYUP DUMAN

UMUT TARIK AKDENIZ
GOKHAN ASLAN
EMRE ERTEKIN
LEVENT KUYUMCU
MEHMET ALI BAYBARS ALPASLAN
AYDIN BACAK
BULENT ESEN

SEYFI OZMAY

CEM GURCAN

ERHAN CESUR

Start
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52

21 KM Age Group Results for Male 45-54 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib #
1 763
2 613
3 546
4 123
5 594
6 144
7 567
8 500
9 555
10 222
11 303
12 270
13 238
14 471
15 12
16 468
17 556
18 229
19 184
20 383
21 23
22 527
23 429
24 113
25 365
26 568
27 418
28 397
29 173
30 604
31 266
32 592
33 388

Place Bib #
1 543
2 767
3 603
4 140
5 298
6 467
7 530
8 347
9 38
10 550
11 479

MerBe Timing

Name

NIHAT OZKAYMAK
YAVUZ YILDIZ
MEMET AKKUS
METIN OZVARNA
MEHMET INECI
BEKIR SITKI KANDEMIR
MUSTAFA BILGIN
MESUT MUNGAN
CEYHUN BULUTAY
IDRIS ERTEN
OSMAN GUNEY

Start
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52
13:00:22.52

Split 1
13:20:32.21
13:24:38.97
13:23:38.44
13:28:06.84

Split 1
13:28:48.05

Split 1

13:15:50.00
13:15:52.20
13:19:41.76
13:22:09.90
13:24:06.52
13:22:28.23
13:22:32.08
13:21:56.78
13:25:17.94
13:25:24.14
13:23:35.91
13:24:51.21
13:27:08.12
13:28:45.80
13:24:43.36
13:27:59.06
13:27:00.46
13:27:09.58
13:27:02.63
13:26:02.03
13:28:41.35
13:24:23.09

Split 1

13:16:02.61
13:16:00.40
13:17:53.62
13:19:57.29
13:21:27.49
13:21:03.30
13:21:01.46
13:24:04.92
13:21:19.44
13:23:16.33
13:24:07.61
13:23:07.28
13:24:25.60
13:23:44.99
13:24:35.18
13:25:02.01
13:21:23.11
13:24:39.94
13:24:45.52
13:24:18.21
13:23:46.39
13:39:55.31
13:27:13.63
13:24:41.94
13:26:19.74
13:39:56.11
13:24:31.06
13:30:33.86
13:25:55.28
13:29:02.38
13:24:53.25
13:28:58.43
13:27:35.92

Split 1
13:17:55.29
13:19:11.28
13:19:15.83
13:21:25.72
13:21:24.36
13:24:09.68
13:22:33.82
13:22:14.44
13:23:47.66
13:23:10.15
13:25:00.42

Split 2
13:41:26.52
13:49:35.60
13:48:33.47
13:56:23.04

Split 2
15:13:49.48

Split 2

13:32:10.82
13:32:19.93
13:41:11.44
13:44:03.74
13:47:26.78
13:44:25.34
13:45:03.36
13:45:32.39
13:51:19.81
13:51:26.15
13:50:06.70
13:50:34.00
13:54:29.05
13:57:18.88
13:52:41.60
13:55:45.96
13:55:23.40
13:54:42.17
13:54:43.02
13:56:38.45
13:58:12.32
13:50:29.99

Split 2

13:32:41.89
13:32:20.13
13:35:49.40
13:42:46.41
13:42:41.64
13:42:59.83
13:43:07.49
13:47:22.04
13:44:14.20
13:46:14.51
13:47:10.53
13:46:57.00
13:48:48.27
13:48:45.50
13:49:21.69
13:49:17.23
13:45:31.65
13:51:32.06
13:50:34.83
13:50:08.74
13:49:43.44
14:04:18.39
13:55:08.92
13:53:25.45
13:53:30.09
14:04:20.44
13:54:17.08
14:02:05.52
13:54:33.84
13:59:43.96
13:50:08.84
13:59:50.05
13:59:50.79

Split 2
13:35:56.03
13:38:54.59
13:39:23.66
13:42:50.91
13:43:58.04
13:47:26.84
13:45:55.25
13:45:24.56
13:47:36.07
13:46:59.67
13:49:22.05

Finish
01:33:26.42
01:49:57.14
01:51:30.92
02:08:15.42

Finish
02:14:29.14

Finish
01:10:34.34
01:11:56.90
01:32:47.48
01:36:19.25
01:37:09.84
01:37:58.90
01:39:46.59
01:40:21.92
01:50:13.77
01:53:25.62
01:57:03.47
01:59:17.94
02:00:17.05
02:07:13.68
02:08:44.93
02:10:46.47
02:10:59.90
02:11:36.17
02:11:36.60
02:16:18.86
02:19:19.31
02:22:40.05

Finish
01:12:54.37
01:12:54.50
01:18:16.93
01:31:26.93
01:32:08.79
01:34:40.61
01:36:36.65
01:39:47.13
01:40:03.25
01:40:46.65
01:41:17.73
01:44:06.05
01:45:22.84
01:49:21.73
01:50:17.98
01:51:30.62
01:53:18.11
01:56:21.83
01:59:16.71
01:59:55.24
02:00:51.45
02:04:59.65
02:05:04.15
02:06:35.07
02:10:52.82
02:11:19.65
02:16:02.62
02:18:46.26
02:19:04.16
02:21:01.48
02:27:22.69
02:28:15.79
02:39:17.19

Finish
01:18:01.29
01:26:32.93
01:26:42.99
01:32:52.40
01:40:11.01
01:43:46.24
01:43:52.50
01:45:02.99
01:45:18.81
01:45:39.88
01:47:42.25

Chip Elapsed

01:33:26.42
01:49:46.87
01:51:25.40
02:08:11.29

Chip Elapsed

02:14:29.14

Chip Elapsed

01:10:34.34
01:11:56.90
01:32:47.48
01:36:19.25
01:37:09.84
01:37:49.93
01:39:46.59
01:40:21.92
01:50:05.66
01:53:25.62
01:56:58.20
01:59:14.64
02:00:08.74
02:07:13.68
02:08:35.58
02:10:43.74
02:10:59.90
02:11:28.29
02:11:29.49
02:16:14.69
02:19:19.31
02:22:35.03

Chip Elapsed

01:12:52.04
00:57:22.78
01:18:16.93
01:31:20.49
01:32:03.25
01:34:38.55
01:36:36.65
01:39:36.16
01:40:00.81
01:40:42.18
01:41:08.82
01:44:06.05
01:45:22.84
01:49:16.94
01:50:17.98
01:51:30.62
01:53:14.00
01:56:12.14
01:59:16.71
01:59:46.06
02:00:47.61
01:49:35.10
02:04:55.36
02:06:25.95
02:10:52.82
02:11:19.65
02:16:02.62
02:16:46.70
02:19:04.16
02:21:01.48
02:27:22.69
02:28:06.36
02:39:11.24

Chip Elapsed

01:17:59.38
01:26:31.43
01:26:38.82
01:32:45.35
01:40:08.89
01:43:46.24
01:43:50.55
01:44:59.48
01:45:18.69
01:45:39.88
01:47:36.04

Age

66
68
69
72

Age

68

Age

26
27
30
34
32
27
34
22
32
33
33
33
29
34
31
23
28
29
28
29
24
31

Age

36
37
37
43
35
43
44
43
35

Age

47
48
48
52
54
53
49
48
51
45
51

Gender Division
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F
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21
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21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

Division

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

KM
KM
KM
KM

KM

KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
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KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM

KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
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12 494  YAHYA KUGUKTUTUNCU 13:00:22.52

13 2 METIN PORSUK 13:00:22.52
14 498 SALIH CETIN 13:00:22.52
15 233 CEM OZEN 13:00:22.52
16 433 DENIZ ULUTAS 13:00:22.52
17 16 SATILMIS GUNDOGDU 13:00:22.52
18 22  RITVANKILIC 13:00:22.52
19 752 TAYFUN ASKER 13:00:22.52
20 71 LEVENTALKISLAR 13:00:22.52
21 45 HUSEYIN ERIM 13:00:22.52
22 194 SAVAS YILDIZ 13:00:22.52
23 758  ATTILAKUGUKOZET 13:00:22.52
24 30 AHMET OZTABUR 13:27:26.06
25 754  BAKiI HAKAN KOGAK 13:00:22.52
26 379 SUAT IPEKOGLU 13:00:22.52
27 357 CEMAL KAFKASYALI 13:00:22.52
28 28  HUSEYIN DOGAN 13:00:22.52
29 148  SADULLAH GURELI 13:00:22.52
30 399 SEFA GUNGOR 13:00:22.52
31 506 HUSEYIN ERDAG 13:00:22.52
32 521  ALIELGUN 13:00:22.52

21 KM Age Group Results for Male 55-64 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Start
1 312 AL TURAN 13:00:22.52
2 545 RECEP ULUISIK 13:00:22.52
3 133 ERSIN DEMIRCI 13:00:22.52
4 526 YUKSEL CAKMAK 13:00:22.52
5 219 OKTAY SEL 13:00:22.52
6 207 SERDAR RASUL 13:00:22.52
7 278 CEMAL TUFEKCI 13:00:22.52
8 483 AHMET OZDEMIR 13:00:22.52
9 765 NECMI TADIR 13:00:22.52
10 547 BAKI SAHIN 13:00:22.52
1 760  ALI TARIK YILMAZ 13:00:22.52
12 247 CENGIZ YARDIBI 13:00:22.52
13 27  AYDIN EROL 13:00:22.52
14 24  MURAT DAGDEMIR 13:00:22.52
15 77  SAMITERZI 13:00:22.52
16 533 MEHMET SERHAT CENGIZ 13:00:22.52
17 17 YUCEL DEMIR 13:00:22.52
18 439 SULEYMAN BIRDAL 13:00:22.52
19 40  HASAN TASKIRAN 13:00:22.52

21 KM Age Group Results for Male 65+ based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Start
1 297 HASAN ULUDAG 13:00:22.52
2 524 SANVER HALISOGLU 13:00:22.52
3 757  VELIBALLI 13:00:22.52
4 756 BEHZATICTEN 13:00:22.52

21 KM Age Group Results for Female 18-34 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Start
1 564 NURSEL KARATAS 13:00:22.52
2 549 MERYEM MERVE SAYGIN 13:00:22.52
3 96 SEVGI CEYDA SAIROGLU SEZGINER 13:00:22.52
4 287 EDAOK 13:00:22.52
5 346 BENGU GIZEM BULBUL 13:00:22.52
6 73  BASAK ULUYILMAZ 13:00:22.52

21 KM Age Group Results for Female 35-44 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Start
1 308 BAHAR DOGAN 13:00:22.52
2 279 SERPIL BUDAK 13:00:22.52
3 107 UMITKILING 13:00:22.52
4 751  UMMU NIiHAL TIRPAN 13:00:22.52
5 1 YELIZ CELIK 13:00:22.52
6 11 SIBEL DILCAN 13:00:22.52
7 440 BURCU SONMEZ 13:00:22.52
8 605 SERPILAGESEN 13:00:22.52
9 183 SEYHAN ERDEM 13:00:22.52
10 271 LORI OZMAY 13:00:22.52
11 597 AHU YETIS 13:00:22.52

21 KM Age Group Results for Female 45-54 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Start
1 761 GULLER KOC 13:00:22.52
2 755 MUBERRAASLAN 13:00:22.52
3 5 GULTEN DEMIR 13:00:22.52
4 508 SUZAN ERDAG 13:00:22.52

21 KM Age Group Results for Female 55-64 based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib#  Name Start
1 290 BAKIYE DURAN 13:00:22.52

21 KM Age Group Results for Female 65+ based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Start
1 764 EMINE SEMRA HERGULMAN 13:00:22.52

MerBe Timing

13:24:13.28
13:26:27.62
13:23:39.53
13:26:58.26
13:25:15.21
13:25:26.48
13:24:54.18
13:27:11.52
13:25:10.67
13:27:20.31
13:26:35.37
13:25:07.35
13:54:52.56
13:25:06.03
13:26:11.57
13:26:05.90
13:28:04.10
13:40:33.14
13:25:50.30
13:28:10.75
13:39:03.93

Split 1

13:19:01.39
13:20:40.29
13:21:04.54
13:21:21.45
13:22:56.94
13:22:40.73
13:22:27.07
13:24:02.82
13:23:59.61
13:21:52.49
13:22:43.73
13:23:19.02
13:24:15.68
13:25:08.67
13:24:11.00
13:25:20.21
13:28:51.17
13:31:10.91
13:28:08.72

Split 1
13:20:32.21
13:24:38.97
13:23:38.44
13:28:06.84

Split 1
13:19:36.14
13:26:09.16
13:28:44.54
13:26:57.26
13:30:49.07
13:32:00.25

Split 1

13:19:29.72
13:22:52.86
13:23:40.72
13:24:33.11
13:24:56.89
13:24:51.98
13:26:24.56
13:26:46.60
13:27:04.18
13:29:07.79
13:39:02.75

Split 1

13:24:58.96
13:25:33.45
13:28:42.73
13:28:12.71

Split 1
13:28:24.14

Split 1
13:28:48.05

13:49:33.69
13:51:31.04
13:48:55.97
13:53:30.17
13:51:53.45
13:52:22.40
13:50:22.03
13:55:08.22
13:51:18.09
13:55:30.35
13:55:15.25
13:52:02.32
14:23:40.74
13:52:09.03
13:54:39.89
13:55:29.11
13:58:13.44
14:06:43.29
13:58:04.80
13:59:46.64
14:19:37.89

Split 2

13:38:11.81
13:42:16.06
13:43:02.68
13:43:28.83
13:45:39.55
13:45:42.87
13:46:00.54
13:48:02.70
13:47:57.01
13:43:56.16
13:47:46.37
13:48:26.68
13:49:45.53
13:52:26.30
13:49:15.35
13:53:59.73
13:58:22.45
14:04:42.61
13:57:34.05

Split 2
13:41:26.52
13:49:35.60
13:48:33.47
13:56:23.04

Split 2

13:40:11.29
13:53:46.76
13:57:18.51
13:57:15.95
14:06:26.13
14:08:07.83

Split 2

13:39:19.11
13:47:32.04
13:48:47.43
13:50:07.44
13:50:57.14
13:50:36.01
13:53:29.77
13:54:27.94
13:56:27.55
14:01:36.35
14:19:37.64

Split 2

13:52:35.92
15:01:53.38
14:00:06.08
14:01:52.31

Split 2
13:58:40.58

Split 2
15:13:49.48

01:51:24.20
01:51:49.94
01:55:26.46
01:55:48.81
01:55:50.27
01:57:06.21
01:57:30.74
02:00:07.27
02:00:28.95
02:02:57.75
02:06:47.22
02:06:58.95
02:07:20.72
02:09:41.84
02:10:02.57
02:11:10.36
02:12:42.99
02:13:51.86
02:21:54.54
02:32:31.05
02:51:13.87

Finish
01:24:15.15
01:33:11.38
01:34:55.39
01:40:16.85
01:40:56.02
01:41:07.62
01:42:48.94
01:44:53.75
01:47:33.61
01:47:53.08
01:48:41.84
01:51:32.67
01:54:42.75
01:55:54.94
02:06:00.10
02:08:52.13
02:17:16.72
02:32:15.22
02:37:18.53

Finish
01:33:26.42
01:49:57.14
01:51:30.92
02:08:15.42

Finish
01:29:59.38
02:03:17.64
02:07:15.52
02:14:26.09
02:39:30.75
02:45:09.23

Finish
01:27:18.02
01:46:34.00
01:52:33.90
01:53:26.16
01:55:57.53
01:59:12.81
02:00:10.31
02:03:32.09
02:11:55.54
02:27:20.47
02:48:01.80

Finish
01:58:16.13
02:02:42.28
02:20:10.25
02:32:31.89

Finish
02:11:18.99

Finish
02:14:29.14

01:51:24.20
01:51:38.98
01:55:26.46
01:55:48.81
01:55:46.32
01:57:06.21
01:57:23.03
02:00:07.27
02:00:24.06
02:02:57.75
02:06:38.80
02:06:55.64
02:07:20.67
02:09:35.51
02:09:53.15
02:11:07.88
02:12:33.53
01:58:25.45
02:21:54.54
02:32:31.05
02:51:04.41

Chip Elapsed

01:24:15.15
01:33:11.38
01:34:55.39
01:40:08.19
01:40:56.02
01:41:07.62
01:42:48.94
01:44:53.75
01:47:23.54
01:47:53.08
01:48:41.84
01:51:30.19
01:54:42.74
01:55:49.05
02:06:00.10
02:08:48.36
02:17:16.72
02:32:08.23
02:37:16.20

Chip Elapsed

01:33:26.42
01:49:46.87
01:51:25.40
02:08:11.29

Chip Elapsed

01:29:59.38
02:03:08.18
02:07:15.52
02:14:26.09
02:39:24.16
02:45:09.23

Chip Elapsed

01:27:16.63
01:46:31.46
01:52:30.22
01:53:26.16
01:55:52.68
01:59:11.80
02:00:08.21
02:03:32.09
02:11:51.05
02:27:20.47
02:47:52.08

Chip Elapsed

01:58:11.25
02:02:42.28
02:20:09.25
02:32:22.78

Chip Elapsed

02:11:12.20

Chip Elapsed

02:14:29.14

49

51
46
48
52
49
46
54
54
54
47
52
45
47
54
46
49
52
50
52

Age

58
59
57
56
56
55
56
55
63
55
60
62
59
57
58
63
55
55
62

Age

66
68
69
72

Age

30
27
29
31
33
33

Age

44
39
39
44
35
38
38
44
43
40
37

Age

54
49
46
47

Age

59

Age

68
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	Team Results

